T|{D| rnaes

) CoAEMRAL IRCE
e TFR L CR
BOGRARD, 50 e
i

COVERS AND GRATINGS,
2016 CHNG

72131681




A

e

Wik

e

D

ASSEMBLY, COVERS &
GRATINGS-2016 PSI CNG
(0 ¥V

HO,
72131681

SHEET 1 OF |

1681



EXeX®)

DOOIO

CoAEMRAL IRCE
eIV Pl O




TICO PRO-SPOTTER

ASSEMBLY, COVERS & GRATINGS I 721316
ITEM PART # QTY/M DESCRIPTION
721316-B1 REF |ASSEMBLY, COVERS & GRATINGS
1 30249 1 HEAT SHIELD, BOOM COVER, 7" (MIDDLE)
2 30250 2 HEAT SHIELD, BOOM COVER, 12" (ENDS)
3 30286 1 HEAT SHIELD, TRANSMISSION COVER, 128" WB (MIDDLE)
4 30287 2 HEAT SHIELD, TRANSMISSION COVER, 128" WB (OUTER)
5 30267 1 MOUNT PLATE, LEFT-HAND SIDE (BOTTOM STEP)
6 30268 1 MOUNT PLATE, RIGHT-HAND SIDE (BOTTOM STEP)
7 82372 4 BOLT, HEX HEAD, 3/8-16 X 1 LONG
8 85091 8 WASHER, FLAT, 3/8
9 85025 4 LOCKNUT, NYLON, 3/8-16
10 30300 1 GRATING, BATTERY BOX, 2" (TOP STEP)
11 30301 1 GRATING, BATTERY BOX, 2" (MIDDLE STEP)
12 30301 1 GRATING, BATTERY BOX, 2" (BOTTOM STEP)
13 80382 12 BOLT, HEX HEAD, STAINLESS STEEL, 5/16-18 X 1 LONG
14 85090 24 |WASHER, FLAT, 5/16
15 85024 12 LOCKNUT, NYLON, 5/16-18
16 30341 1 TRANSMISSION COVER, 128" WB
17 80316 2 BOLT, HEX HEAD, STAINLESS STEEL, 3/8-16 X 1 1/4 LONG
18 85091 4 WASHER, FLAT, 3/8
19 80205 2 LOCKNUT, FLANGE, 3/8-16
20 50162-9 2 WASHER, 1-5/8 OD X 13/32 ID X 1/8 THICK
21 82383 2 BOLT, 3/8-16 X 1 1/4 LONG
22 85091 4 WASHER, 3/8-16
23 85025 2 LOCKNUT, NYLON, 3/8-16
24 30293 1 GRATING, BOOM COVER
25 82383 2 BOLT, HEX HEAD, 3/8-16 X 1 1/2 LONG
26 85135 2 LOCKWASHER, 3/8-16
27 85091 2 WASHER, FLAT, 3/8-16
28 30302 1 GRATING, CAB STEP-UP
29 80317 4 BOLT, HEX HEAD, STAINLESS STEEL, 3/8-16 X 1 1/2 LONG
30 85091 4 WASHER, FLAT, 3/8
31 85025 4 LOCKNUT, NYLON, 3/8-16
REV DATE BY SHEET
B 01/06//2017] MAL 10F2

TICO MANUFACTURING - RIDGELAND, SC 29936




TICO PRO-SPOTTER

ASSEMBLY, COVERS & GRATINGS I 721316
ITEM PART # QTY/M DESCRIPTION
32 12550 1 HANDRAIL, SLOPED (LEFT-HAND SIDE)
33 82383 4 BOLT, 3/8-16 X 1 1/4 LONG
34 85091 8 WASHER, FLAT, 3/8
35 85025 4 LOCKNUT, NYLON, 3/8-16
36 91926-1 1 BAFFLE, CLAMP PLATE, 2015 FLOOR
37 91926-1 1 BAFFLE, REAR SOUND DAMPNER, 2015 FLOOR
38 82403 6 BOLT, HEX HEAD, 1/4-20 X 1 3/4 LONG (RUBBER TO FLOOR)
39 85089 12 |WASHER, FLAT, 1/4
40 85023 6 LOCKNUT, NYLON, 1/4-20
NOT SHOWN 14  |CAPSCREW, BUTTONHEAD, STAINLESS STEEL, 3/8-16 X 1/2 LONG
NOT SHOWN 2 BOLT, HEX HEAD, STAINLESS STEEL, 3/8-16 X 2 LONG
REV DATE BY SHEET
B 01/06//2017] MAL 20F2

TICO MANUFACTURING - RIDGELAND, SC 29936




